
Meet Date Location Type Meet

Start

Departure

Meet A @ TJ Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Thomas Jefferson HS - Alexandria,VA Quad 5:00PM 4:15PM

Leslie Sherman Memorial Thursday, March 29, 2018 West Springfield HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM

Meet B @ Edison Wednesday, April 04, 2018 Edison HS - Alexandria, VA Quad 5:00PM 4:15PM

Crimson Tide Invitational Saturday, April 07, 2018 Dunbar HS - Washington, DC Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM

Meet B @ Stuart Wednesday, April 11, 2018 JEB Stuart HS - Arlington, VA Quad 5:00PM 4:15PM

Northern VA Invitational Friday, April 13, 2018 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 4:30PM 3:15PM

Northern VA Invitational Saturday, April 14, 2018 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM

Meet A @ GCM Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Marshall HS - Falls Church, VA Quad 5:00PM 4:15PM

Invitional - TBA Saturday, April 21, 2018 TBA Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM

Meet A @ Edison Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Edison HS - Alexandria, VA Quad 5:00PM 4:15PM

Penn Relays - Girls Only Thursday, April 26, 2018 UPenn - Phila. PA Invitational 8:30AM N/A

Cassel's XBC Track Experience Saturday, April 28, 2018 Chantilly HS Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM

Meet B @ Falls Church Wednesday, May 02, 2018 Falls Church HS Quad 5:00PM 4:15PM

Nike Invitational Saturday, May 05, 2018 South Lakes HS - Reston, VA Invitational 3:30PM 2:15PM

National District Champs Tuesday, May 08, 2018 Edison HS - Alexandria, VA District 5:00PM 4:15PM

National District Champs Wednesday, May 09, 2018 Edison HS - Alexandria, VA District 5:00PM 4:15PM

The Victor Cahoon Track Classic Saturday, May 12, 2018 Osbourn Park HS Track Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM

6A Northern Region D Champs Wednesday, May 23, 2018 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Regional 5:00PM 4:15PM

6A Northern Region D Champs Thursday, May 24, 2018 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Regional 5:00PM 4:15PM

6A State Champs Friday, June 01, 2018 Newport News, VA STATES 1:00PM N/A

6A State Champs Saturday, June 02, 2018 Newport News, VA STATES 8:30PM N/A

*Leslie Sherman is during spring break

*April 18th is a home meet & Senior Night

*April 21st Meet will be decided before the start of the season

*Penn Relays team will leave on Wed Night

*Victor Cahoon meet will be just for competing, cannot use for qualifications
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